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	Half Term 3 (29 days)

	Tuesday 3 January 2017
	Whole School Training Day – School closed to pupils


	Wednesday 4 January 2017
	Start of Spring Term 1 – School open to pupils
Extra Time After School Club starts (every Wednesday)

	Friday 6 January 2017
	No Shine Assembly 
Class 1 at Village Hall for PE (pm session – pick up pupils from Village Hall)
Extra Time After School Club starts (every Friday)

	Tuesday 10 January 2017
	Swimming resumes for girls each Tuesday from 2.00 – 3.30pm

	Thursday 12 January 2017
	Class 2 Eastern Moors visit (Shillito Woods)

	Friday 13 January 2017
	Weekly Shine Assembly for parent/carers (every Friday 9.10 – 9.30am) – invited by text the week before if your child is a recipient of an award


	Monday 16 January 2017
	PTFA Meeting – Eyre Arms – 8.00pm – All Welcome

	Tuesday 17 January 2017
	Revd. James Croft assembly at school  

	Wednesday 18 January 2017
	Cliff College Assembly in school
Booster Session for year 6 starts (every Wednesday 3.30 – 4.15pm)

	Thursday 19 January 2017
	Weekly After School Choir to resume (every Thursday 3.30 – 4.15pm)

	Monday 23 January 2017
	Resource Management Governor Meeting 5.30pm

	Thursday 26 January 2017
	Y5/6 Hockey tournament – Bishop Pursglove, Tideswell

	Friday 27th January 2017
	Class 2 drums (WOPPS) performance to school and parents – 3.00 – 3.30pm.  Class 2 parents welcome to join us at school

	Monday 30 January 2017
	National Story Telling Week
Standards and Curriculum Governor Meeting 5.30pm

	Wednesday 1 February 2017
	Cliff College Assembly in school

	Monday 6 February 2017
	Safer Internet Week – ‘Be the Change: Unite for a better internet’

	Tuesday 7 February 2017
	Safer Internet Day – ‘Be the Change: Unite for a better internet’
Revd. James Croft assembly at All Saints Church – 1.05pm – All Welcome

	Thursday 9 February 2017
	Y5/6 Sports Hall Athletics – Graves Sports Centre, Sheffield

	Thursday 9 February 2017
	Awards and Attendance Assembly

	Friday 10 February 2017
	School closes to pupils for half term holiday

	
Half Term Holiday – Monday 13 February – Friday 17 February 2017




	Half Term 4 (35 days)

	Monday 20 February 2017
	Start of Spring Term 2 – School Open to pupils


	Wednesday 22 February 2017
	Cliff College Assembly in school


	Monday 27 February 2017
	Fairtrade Fortnight

	Thursday 2 March 2017
	Y3/4 Dance Festival – Venue TBC
World Book Day

	Tuesday 7 March 2017
	Revd. James Croft assembly at school

	Wednesday 8 March 2017
	Cliff College Assembly in school

	Monday 13 March 2017
	World Maths Day in school 
Full Governing Body Meeting – 7pm

	Thursday 16 March 2017
	Y5/6 Netball Event at Longstone

	Tuesday 21 March 2017
	Parent Consultation Meetings – 3.40 – 6pm	

	Wednesday 22 March 2017
	Cliff College Assembly in school
Parent Consultation Meetings – 3.40 – 6pm

	Friday 24 March 2017
	Class 3 Crucial Crew Visit


	Monday 27 March 2017
	Resource Management Governor Meeting 5.30pm

	Tuesday 4 April 2017
	Revd. James Croft assembly at All Saints Church – 1.05pm - All Welcome

	Wednesday 5 April 2017
	Cliff College Assembly in school

	Thursday 6 April 2017
	Citizenship Award of the Term for parents/carers – 9.10 – 9.30am
Awards and Attendance Assembly
End of Term - School Closes to pupils for Easter holiday

	Friday 7 April 2017
	Whole School Training Day – School closed to pupils

	
Easter Holiday – Friday 7 April 2017 – Friday 21 April 2017

	Monday 24 April 2017
	Start of Summer Term 1 – School Open to pupils



Please note: this diary is subject to amendments
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